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Peggy Jordan

Dwight Pierson 
and Robert Hilt 

140 Highland Drive, Suite 5 
Lebanon, VA 24266-4632 

Phone: 276-889-4650 
Fax: (855) 636-4613 

Dwight.Pierson@va.usda.gov  
Robert.Hilt@va.usda.gov

Cindy Bomar 
20311-A Timberlake Rd 

Lynchburg, VA 24502-0337 
Phone: 434-439-3589 Fax: 

(855) 636-4613
Cindy.Bomar@va.usda.gov 

Robert Wilson 
650 N Lee Highway, S3 

Lexington, VA 24450-3579
Phone: 540-463-7124 ext. 117 

Fax: (855) 636-4613 
Robert.Wilson@va.usda.gov 

Cyndy Hines 
1934 Deyerle Ave, SD 

Harrisonburg, VA 22801 
Phone: 540-433-9126 ext. 132 

Fax: (855) 636-4613 
Cynthia.Hines@va.usda.gov 

Tara Delaney 
1606 Santa Rosa Road, S239 

Richmond, VA 23229 
Phone: 804-287-1599
Fax: (855) 636-4613 

Tara.Delaney@va.usda.gov 

Angela Moore-Sanders
351 Lakeside Drive 

Culpeper, VA 22701-1945
Phone: 540-317-7734 
Fax: (855) 636-4613 

Angela.Sanders@va.usda.gov 

Peggy Jordan 
22329 Main St, Office Bldg 2 
Courtland, VA 23837-1026 

Phone: 757-653-2532 ext. 125 
Fax: (855) 636-4613 

Peggy.Jordan@va.usda.gov 

rd.usda.gov/va
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